

248 James St. Venice FL 34285 844.307.9571

Acoustic Panel Products® Warranty

American Architectural Millwork warrants and represents to the customer that the workmanship of its products will be free from faults and defects of design, material and workmanship for one (1) year from the date of shipment. American Architectural Millwork's warranty obligation for its products is valid only for the standard application in which the wall panels are used when properly installed in accordance with applicable building codes, conditions indicated on our Shop Drawing Design, industry accepted standards and American Architectural Millwork's installation requirements.American Architectural Millwork's liability is limited to the replacement only of goods deemed by American Architectural Millwork to be defective.